2017 ICE HOCKEY

> € IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

B

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 1 DEC 2016
CRO-Croatia

Shoots/ Height

Pos
m/ftin

Catches

Weight

Date of Birth

kg /lIbs

26 BABIC Karlo D L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 12 MAR 1999 Medvescak Zagreb
27 BABIC Renato D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 12 MAR 1999 KHL Zagreb
17 BUBLIC David F L 1.89/62" 86/190 27 SEP 1999 Medvescak Zagreb
8 CANIC Dominic Rene F L 1.73/58" 73/161 12 MAR 2000 Pacific Coast Academy Prep
11 CIZMADIJA Stjepan F L 1.71/57" 68/150 12 MAR 1998 KHL Zagreb
10 CRNEC Borna D R 1.93/6'4" 86/190 28 JUL 1999 KHL Zagreb
4 FICUR Bruno F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 19 JAN 1998 Mladost Zagreb
9 JOJA Marin D R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 1 JAN 2000 KHL Zagreb
19 JOVIC Leonardo F L 1.75/5'9" 78/172 26 MAY 1997 KHL Zagreb
25 JUNKER DJURIC Leon GK L 1.95/6'5" 78/172 25 JAN 1998 Medvescak Zagreb
24 KOPRICANEC Nikola D L 1.92/6'4" 92/203 27 NOV 1997 Medvescak Zagreb
28 KOS David D L 1.83/6'0" 89/196 20 AUG 1998 KHL Zagreb
13 KRAMARIC Luka D R 1.86/6'1" 82/181 13 MAR 1999 Mladost Zagreb
23 KRIKSIC Hrvoje F L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 12 MAY 1998 KHL Zagreb
29 LICINA Tomislav F R 1.74/59" 64/141 19 APR 1999 KHL Zagreb
6 MATIC Denis F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 23 FEB 1998 Schwenninger Wild Wings
1 NIKOLIC Vito GK L 1.89/62" 81/179 6 MAR 1998 Medvescak Zagreb
18 PAULOVIC Sven F L 1.74/59" 62/137 14 JAN 2000 Medvescak Zagreb
2 POLJAK Domagoj D L 1.85/6'1" 73/161 25 MAR 1997 KHL Zagreb
30 PREMERL Matija D L 1.70/5'7" 671148 28 NOV 1998 Medvescak Zagreb
7 SMOLEC Jan D R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 18 JUN 1997 Medvescak Zagreb
16 STANCIC Patrik D R 1.78 /510" 79/174 30 MAY 1998 KHL Zagreb
14 STUBICAR Matija D L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 4 JUN 1999 KHL Zagreb
15 SUTEVSKI Leo D R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 25 FEB 1999 Mladost Zagreb
5 TADIC Jan F L 1.80/5'11" 73/161 5 MAY 1998 KHL Zagreb
12 TRSTENJAK Tomo D L 1.88/62" 72/159 1 APR 1999 Mladost Zagreb
20 VALENCIC Luka GK L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 3 APR 1997 KHL Zagreb
21 VRBANCIC Vjeko F L 1.76 /59" 70/154 14 APR 1997 Mladost Zagreb
22 VUGLAC Josip F R 1.76 /5'9" 70/154 21 APR 1999 Medvescak Zagreb
Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
Assistant Coach: SERTIC Marko CRO 28 APR 1980
General Manager: BELINIC Marko Antonio CRO 22 FEB 1973
Team Leader: HRELJA Zeljko CRO 7 JUN 1954
Equipment Manager: STANCIC Igor CRO 27 OCT 1969
Team Doctor: MILJAK Marin CRO 19 OCT 1979

NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

_32E3.0

Report Created THU 1 DEC 2016 14:39 GMT+2

Page 1/1



2017 ICE HOCKEY

> € IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

B

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 14 DEC 2016
EST -Estonia

Shoots/ Height

Pos
m/ftin

Catches

Weight

Date of Birth

kg /lIbs

15 ARRAK Robert F L 1.88/6'2" 85/187 1 APR 1999 Cedar Rapids Roughriders
18 BARANCUKOV Grigory D L 1.86/6'1" 82/181 19 JUN 1999 FSO Hockey Moscow
24 ERMEL Georg F L 1.70/57" 67/148 29 DEC 1998 Haukat Jarvenpaa
25 ERPORT Daniil GK L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 3JUL 1999 Tallinn HC Viking
7 FURSA Daniil F L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 6 JAN 1997 Hermes Kokkola
28 JEFREMOV Nikita F R 1.76 /59" 73/161 6 MAR 1998 Tallinn HC Viking
61 JOGI Christopher-Kullervo GK L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 16 JUN 2000 Haukat Jarvenpaa
6 JOGI Kristofer F L 1.80/511" 75/165 6 MAR 2000 Espoo Blues
9 JURGENS Morten Arantez F R 187/62" 82/181 17 APR 2000 Espoo Blues
89 JURISSON Jasper D L 1.76 /59" 83/183 1 FEB 1999 HK Vipers Tallinn
72 KIIK Rasmus F L 1.75/5'9" 727159 18 NOV 2000 TPS Turku
38 KIVISIKK Markus James F L 1.80/5'11" 90/198 20 MAR 2001 HK Vipers Tallinn *
47 KOMBE Kristjan F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 28 MAR 2000 HPK Hameenlinna
26 KORK Olev F R 1.76 /5'9" 71/157 17 JUL 1997 HC Kajakas
17 KOZOREV Nikita F L 1.70/57" 65/143 8 JUL 1998 Minnesota Magicians
10 KUZNETSOV Dmitri F L 1.73/5'8" 66/146 1 MAY 1999 Tartu Kajakas
2 LAOSMA Hendrik Paul D L 1.91/6'3" 90/198 20 APR 2000 Bishop's College Lennoxuville
27 LINDE Andre F R 1.83/6'0" 66/146 26 JAN 1999 Haukat Jarvenpaa
40 MOTSKEVITSUS Artur F L 1.71/5'7" 70/154 31 MAR 2000 HK Vipers Tallinn
19 NESTERTSUK Vladimir F L 1.77 /510" 747163 6 DEC 1998 Haukat Jarvenpaa
8 NOVIKOV Saveli D L 1.98/6'6" 85/187 22 MAY 1999 Tallinn HC Viking
5 PATRUSEV Dmitri D L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 23 FEB 1998 Narva PSK
16 PETROV Jegor D L 1.85/61" 80/176 16 SEP 1997 Tallinn HC Viking
41 PISMENNOI Leon D R 1.86/61" 72/159 28 MAY 2000 HK Vipers Tallinn
46 PORTNOV Leonid F L 1.79/5'10" 727159 5 MAY 1999 Narva PSK
53 PROKOPENKO Pavel D L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 22 JAN 1998 Tallinn SK
45 PUZAKOQV Nikita F R 1.79/5'10" 68/ 150 14 MAR 2001 Narva PSK
29 SAAR Allan F L 1.73/5'8" 74/163 12 APR 1998 Spanga IS
12 SIMONOV Maksim F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 17 AUG 1998 Haukat Jarvenpaa
11 SINIKAS Mihkel D R 1.99/6'6" 94/207 27 MAR 1997 Espoo Blues
4 SLESSAREVSKI Ed D L 1.88/6'2" 80/176 16 MAR 1999 Haukat Jarvenpaa
21 SMIRNOV Nikita F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 24 JUN 1997 GrlIFK Kauniainen
22 SVERDLOV Valentin F R 1.80/5'11" 84/185 6 MAR 1997 Connecticut Junior Rangers
20 TEOR Mark GK L 1.81/511" 73/161 12 APR 2000 HK Vipers Tallinn
3 TEPPAN Risto F L 1.70/5'7" 7217159 10 APR 1997 Salo Kiekkohait
1 VALJAIKIN Bogdan GK L 1.76 /59" 72/159 27 NOV 1997 Kalix UHC
23 VOLKOV Kirill F L 1.77 /510" 78/172 19 JUN 1998 Narva PSK
Total: 33 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: TUPAMAKI Jussi FIN 30 NOV 1977
Assistant Coach: FILIMONOV Leonid EST 10 MAR 1965
Assistant Coach: PEKKARINEN Janne FIN 13 JUL 1987
Assistant Coach: SILDRE Olle EST 7 JAN 1973
General Manager: ROOBA Juri EST 3 OCT 1964
Team Leader: PARRAS Rauno EST 16 MAY 1973
Equipment Manager: ADAMI Christian EST 26 SEP 1977
Physiotherapist: PAPP Oliver EST 7 OCT 1987
Team Staff: KOLPAKOV Kirill EST 19 JUL 1982
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in

the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

_32E40

Report Created WED 14 DEC 2016 14:44 GMT+2 Page 2/2



2017 ICE HOCKEY

> € IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

B

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 25 NOV 2016
JPN-Japan

Shoots/ Height

Pos

Weight

Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg /lIbs
9 AOYAMA Daiki D L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 20 SEP 1999 Kushiro Konan HS
17 IGARI Daichi F R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 27 APR 1998 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
12 IKEDA Atsuki F R 1.70/5'7" 671148 23 JUL 1997 Meiji University
15 ISHIKURA Koki F L 1.75/5'9" 67/148 8 JUL 1997 Toyo University
20 ISOBE Yujiro GK L 1.70/57" 62/137 24 JUN 1997 Meiji University
8 IWAMURA Yuki D R 1.71/57" 66/146 9 JUL 1998 Bushukan HS
25 KANEKO Shotaro GK L 1.70/57" 721159 5 JAN 1997 Chuo University
3 KAWAGUCHI Shunya D R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 24 JUN 1997 Toyo University
22 KOBA Kengo D L 1.80/511" 80/176 17 AUG 1999 Kushiro Konan HS
5 KON Yusuke D R 1.78/510" 75/165 29 OCT 1998 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
7 KYOYA Michihiro D R 1.68/5'6" 66/146 16 FEB 1998 Meiji University
4 MATSUI Hiroshi D R 1.80/5'11" 87/192 27 JUL 1997 Hosei University
24 MATSUI Wataru F L 1.81/5'11" 70/154 20 JAN 1999 Bushukan HS
1 MIZUTA Yuuki GK L 1.79 /510" 78/172 8 OCT 1997 Toyo University
10 NAKAYASHIKI Yushi F L 1.88/62" 78/172 29 JUN 1997 Oji Eagles
11 NAMAE Taiki F L 1.81/511" 74/163 28 JUN 1998 Kushiro Konan HS
16 SAITO Daichi F L 1.70/57" 73/161 18 AUG 1997 Chuo University
18 SAWADE Jin F R 1.62/54" 55/121 7 MAY 1998 Bushukan HS
19 SHIMIZU Ryo F L 1.67/56" 62/137 7 JUL 1998 Shirakaba Gakuen HS
21 TAKI Tomoya F R 1.73/5'8" 75/165 22 FEB 1997 Keio University
23 TOKORO Masaki F L 1.76 /59" 80/176 5 FEB 1998 Toyo University
14 TOKUDA Hiroya F R 1.70/57" 721159 26 NOV 1998 Bushukan HS
6 WAJIMA Hayato F L 1.62/5'4" 72/159 9 NOV 1997 Toyo University
2 WATANABE Akihide D L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 9 MAR 1997 Toyo University
13 YASUDA Keitaro F R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 18 JUL 2000 Elite Hockey Academy
Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: OKITA Teruhiko JPN 23 JUL 1975
Assistant Coach: ISHIFUJI Toshiya JPN 4 JUL 1964
Assistant Coach: YAMAGUCHI Kazuyoshi JPN 17 MAY 1977
Team Leader: THOMSON Greg GER 28 MAY 1963
Equipment Manager: HENRIK Jorgensen DEN 5 AUG 1967
Physiotherapist: YAMAMOTO Shuhei JPN 23 MAY 1984

NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 8 DEC 2016
LTU-Lithuania

Shoots/ Height

m /ftin

Catches

Weight

Date of Birth

24 BENILOV Daniel
33 BINKULIS Egidijus

17 BOGDZIUL Dominik

18 BOROSKA Edvinas

8 BUCYS Vilius

7 CETVERTAK llja

10 DOMEIKA Arvidas

6 GUSEVAS Kostas
35 JANKAUSKAS Vainius
22 JONUSKA Lukas

16 KALEINIKOVAS Mark
20 KARLA Elvinas

19 KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus
37 KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis
27 KRUKOVSKI Lukas

4 KRUKOVSKI Tomas

9 KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas
15 KUZMINOV Denis

11 LAUKAITIS Arturas
25 LUBYS Laurynas

14 MACIJAUSKAS Paulius
13 MISIUK Patrik

3 MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas
31 MUKOVOZ Dino

5 NIKITCENKO Aleksandras
34 NUMAVICIUS Nikodemas
1 PAVLIUKOQV Artur

2 PROTCENKO Edgar
21 RAGAS Ignotas
40 RAMANAUSKAS Tadas
32 STANKEVIC Edvin
38 STANKIUS Mantas
23 STEPANAVICIUS Mantas

36 STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas

12 ZUKAUSKAS Lukas

1.95/6'5"
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1.90/6'3"
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1.85/6'1"
1.78 /510"
1.85/61"
1.75/59"
1.77/5'10"
1.70/57"
1.78 /510"
1.75/5'9"
1.85/6'1"
1.90/6'3"
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Total: 31 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:

Name

SETTERS Jim

HAAKE Bernd
KIERAS Mindaugas
BUDRAUSKAS Vaidas
RANCEVAS Evgenijus
DUBROVSKIJ Piotr

kg / Ibs

90/198
70/154
751165
721159
80/176
70/154
80/176
70/154
751165
85/187
751165
751165
80/176
70/154
80/176
80/176
80/176
751165
80/176
70/154
80/176
70/154
70/154
65/143
721159
67 /148
781172
85/187
70/154
85/187
751165
751165
70/154
751165
751165

20 JUL 1997
30 MAY 2000
21 MAY 1998

4 SEP 1997
19 FEB 1999
7 JUL 1997
20 MAY 2000

24 JUN 1999
29 OCT 2000

7 MAR 1998
31 DEC 1998
12 APR 1999

11 JUL 1997

12 JAN 2001
17 OCT 1997

3 MAY 1999
16 FEB 1999
16 SEP 1998

5 MAR 1997

6 DEC 2000

19 JUL 2000
20 OCT 1999
19 MAR 2000
18 AUG 2000

2 APR 1998
13 SEP 2000
14 FEB 1997
20 MAY 1997

6 DEC 1999

1 FEB 2001
1JUL 1997
28 AUG 2000
12 AUG 1999

8 NOV 2000

12 MAY 1998

Citizenship
CAN
GER
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU

KJT Edustus

Tallinn HC Viking
Binghamton Senators
Energija Elektrenai
Lukko Rauma

Energija Elektrenai
Grodno *
Lukko Rauma

Energija Elektrenai

AIK Harnosand

HK Liepaja

Energija Elektrenai
EHC Biel

Tallinn HC Viking
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Esmark Stars

Energija Elektrenai
Southern Maryland Sabres
El Paso Rhinos

SaiPa Lappeenranta
Rice Prep Knights
Team lllinois

SaiPa Lappeenranta
Belye Medvedi Moscow
Juodupe LRK
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Coulee Region Chill
Energija Elektrenai
Richmond Generals
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Energija Elektrenai *
Energija Elektrenai
Kasparaicio LRM U17
AIK Harnosand

Date of Birth

28 MAY 1953
14 JAN 1946
7 JUN 1980
6 DEC 1968
30 AUG 1960
19 JUN 1987

NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

Pos

Catches

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 26 NOV 2016
NED - Netherlands

Height
m/ftin

Weight
kg /lIbs

Date of Birth

27 BISON Bartek F L 1.89/6'2" 82/181 26 MAR 1998 Prince George Cougars
23 BOER Leef F R 1.84/6'0" 81/179 8 OCT 1997 Zoetermeer Panthers
9 COPIER Wessel F R 1.68/5'6" 78/172 15 JUN 1998 Nijmegen Devils
10 de BONTH Jonne D L 1.88/62" 90/198 23 APR 1998 Tilburg Trappers
19 de JONGE Chris D R 1.86/6'1" 89/196 15 JAN 1997 Almaguin Spartans
2 GEERLIGS Martijn D L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 23 NOV 1999 Red Eagles Den Bosch
7 GEURTS Joey F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 29 MAR 1997 Geleen Smoke Eaters
18 HERMENS Max F L 1.78/510" 85/187 31 OCT 1997 Nacka HK
17 KLUIJTMANS Lucca F L 1.70/57" 71/157 28 NOV 1997 Eindhoven Kemphanen
25 KOSTERS Sander GK L 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 2 AUG 1999 Geleen Smoke Eaters
14 KRAGT Sebastian D R 1.77 /510" 79/174 22 FEB 1999 Eindhoven Kemphanen
22 LAMBREGTS Luuk F L 1.77 /510" 83/183 7 FEB 1998 Red Eagles Den Bosch
1 LEEUWESTEIIJN Ruud GK L 1.91/6'3" 80/176 3 JAN 1997 Tilburg Trappers
3 MAIER Christian D L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 22 APR 1997 KAC Klagenfurt
28 MEULENBEEK Renzo F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 27 FEB 1998 Geleen Smoke Eaters
4 MULLER Noah D R 1.76/5'9" 71/157 4 NOV 1998 Dusseldorfer EG
11 TAMMERIJIN Bas F R 1.89/6'2" 80/176 8 JUN 1997 Zoetermeer Panthers
15 TJIN-A-TON Tobie F R 1.80/511" 70/ 154 10 JUL 1999 Amsterdam Gs
13 TRIMP Mick F R 1.77 /510" 68/ 150 22 MAY 1997 Zoetermeer Panthers
8 van de KRAAK Vince D L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 25 MAR 1997 Eindhoven Kemphanen
6 van der MEULEN Niek D L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 30 MAY 1997 Heerenveen Flyers
26 van NES Guus F L 1.90/6'3" 84/185 14 FEB 1997 Boston Jr. Bruins
5 van SOEST Jorn F R 1.85/61" 72/159 30 DEC 1998 Eindhoven Kemphanen
21 van SOEST Ties F R 186/61" 71/157 13 MAY 2000 DEG Dusseldorf
12 VOLS Diordy F R 1.79/5'10" 76/ 168 27 AUG 1997 Hijs Hokij Wolves
20 VOS Jorrit GK L 1.97/6'6" 78/172 8 SEP 1997 Heerenveen Flyers
16 WILLEMS Kai F L 1.74/5'9" 70/154 8 FEB 1997 Geleen Smoke Eaters
Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: van GERWEN Theo NED 6 FEB 1963
Assistant Coach: ZWARTHOED Wil NED 17 SEP 1961
General Manager: de VROEDE Robin NED 28 OCT 1978
Equipment Manager: BEEREN Harrie NED 24 FEB 1970
Equipment Manager: NINABER Mike NED 26 OCT 1982
Physiotherapist: van T HOF Tom NED 21 MAR 1984

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2017 ICE HOCKEY

> € IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A
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ESTONIA
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Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 27 NOV 2016
ROU-Romania

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Weight

Date of Birth

kg /lIbs

1 ADORJAN Ors GK L 1.80/5'11" 727159 15 JAN 1999 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
98 AGAPIE Cosmin GK L 1.78/5'10" 68/ 150 16 SEP 1998 Corona Brasov
2 ANTAL Elod D L 1.78/5'10" 78/ 172 7 MAY 1998 SC Miercurea Ciuc
99 ANTON Andrei F R 1.71/57" 64141 22 MAR 1997 Steaua Bucharest
9 CASANEANU Eduard F L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 27 JAN 2000 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
96 CHITAC Alexandru F R 1.87/62" 74/163 14 JUL 1998 Corona Brasov
5 CREANGA Florin D L 1.70/5'7" 7517165 8 APR 1997 Steaua Bucharest
3 FERENCZ-CSIBI Robert D R 1.78/5'10" 76/168 13 DEC 1998 Progym Gheorgheni
18 FILIP Andrei F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 2 JUL 2000 Steaua Bucharest
12 GAJDO Balazs F L 1.84/6'0" 77/170 27 JUL 1998 Steaua Bucharest *
8 GRIGORI Vlad F R 1.84/6'0" 73/161 28 FEB 1997 Steaua Bucharest
7 GYORFY Tihamer D R 1.81/5'11" 70/ 154 1 APR 1997 Debreceni HK
14 HARAGA Andrei D L 1.73/5'8" 727159 16 DEC 1998 Corona Brasov
11 KOLLO Lorand F L 1.83/6'0" 72/159 1 SEP 1997 Progym Gheorgheni
95 KOVACS Matyas F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 18 FEB 1997 Hamburg Freezers
97 MARTON Koppani F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 2 MAR 1998 Debreceni HK
13 MARTON Rajmund F R 1.76 /5'9" 69/152 26 JAN 1998 SC Miercurea Ciuc
94 RADU Claudiu F R 1.84/6'0" 76/168 19 SEP 1998 Steaua Bucharest
21 RESZEGH Tamas F R 1.74/5'9" 65/143 31 JUL 1997 KLH Chomutov U20
17 ROKALY Szilard F L 1.75/5'9" 69/152 9 MAY 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
4 SALAMON Tamas D L 1.75/5'9" 61/134 2 JUN 1998 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
19 SALLO Barna F L 1.74/5'9" 65/143 3 JUN 1997 Debreceni HK
22 SANDOR Zoltan F R 1.66/55" 64/141 11 JAN 1998 SC Miercurea Ciuc
23 STEFAN Zaharia F R 1.85/6'1" 79/174 6 SEP 1997 Steaua Bucharest
24 SZOPOS Otto F L 1.77 /510" 62/ 137 11 MAY 1997 DVTK Jegesmedvek Miskolc
6 TIMARU Robert F L 1.74/59" 69/152 9 OCT 1998 Steaua Bucharest
20 URUC Daniel GK L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 29 OCT 1997 Steaua Bucharest
10 VASILE Andrei F L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 30 JAN 1999 Toronto Predators
Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JUSTINIAN George ROU 25 JAN 1954
Assistant Coach: ELEKES Levente ROU 29 MAR 1972
Assistant Coach: LUPASCU Razvan ROU 8 FEB 1978
Team Leader: NISTOR Constantin ROU 22 MAY 1954
Equipment Manager: UNGUREANU Stefan ROU 18 MAY 1956
Physiotherapist: FARIS Emanuel ROU 27 MAY 1953

NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

_32E20
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ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

B

Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 10 DEC 2016

*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

CRO - Croatia

Date of Birth

*
Registration

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin
1 NIKOLIC Vito GK L 1.89/62" 81/179
2 POLJAK Domagoj D L 1.85/6'1" 73/161
4 FICUR Bruno F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176
5 TADIC Jan F L 1.80/5'11" 73/161
7 SMOLEC Jan D R 1.85/6'1" 80/176
8 CANIC Dominic Rene F L 1.73/5'8" 73/161
9 JOJA Marin D R 1.75/5'9" 65/143
10 CRNEC Borna D R 1.93/6'4" 86/190
11 CIZMADIJA Stjepan F L 1.71/5'7" 68/150
12 TRSTENJAK Tomo D L 1.88/62" 72/159
13 KRAMARIC Luka D R 1.86/6'1" 82/181
14 STUBICAR Matija F L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154
15 SUTEVSKI Leo F R 1.82/6'0" 81/179
16 STANCIC Patrik D R 1.78/5'10" 79/ 174
17 BUBLIC David F L 1.89/62" 86/190
18 PAULOVIC Sven F L 1.74/5'9" 62/137
19 JOVIC Leonardo F L 1.75/5'9" 78/172
21 VRBANCIC Vjeko F L 1.76 /59" 70/ 154
22 VUGLAC Josip F R 1.76 /59" 70/154
23 KRIKSIC Hrvoje F L 1.82/6'0" 85/187
24 KOPRICANEC Nikola D L 1.92/6'4" 92/203
25 JUNKER DJURIC Leon GK L 1.95/6'5" 78/172

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:

Name

BREGANT Bru
SERTIC Marko

STANCIC Igor

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 771170

KOLOMBO Danijel

no

HRELJA Zeljko

6 MAR 1998
25 MAR 1997
19 JAN 1998
5 MAY 1998
18 JUN 1997
12 MAR 2000
1 JAN 2000
28 JUL 1999
12 MAR 1998
1 APR 1999
13 MAR 1999
4 JUN 1999
25 FEB 1999
30 MAY 1998
27 SEP 1999
14 JAN 2000
26 MAY 1997
14 APR 1997
21 APR 1999
12 MAY 1998
27 NOV 1997
25 JAN 1998

Medvescak Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Pacific Coast Academy Prep
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb

Citizenship Date of Birth
CRO 20 OCT 1975
CRO 2 MAY 1958
CRO 28 APR 1980
CRO 7 JUN 1954
CRO 27 OCT 1969

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

NOTE
LEGEND
D  Defence F Fol
No Jersey number Pos Po

rward

GK Goalkeeper
sition R

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

3310
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ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

B

Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

- Catches m/ftin

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016

*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

EST - Estonia

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

LAOSMA Hendrik Paul
TEPPAN Risto
SLESSAREVSKI Ed
PATRUSEV Dmitri
JOGI Kristofer

FURSA Daniil
NOVIKOV Saveli
JURGENS Morten Arantez
KUZNETSOV Dmitri
SINIKAS Mihkel
SIMONOV Maksim
ARRAK Robert
PETROV Jegor
KOZOREV Nikita
BARANCUKOQV Grigory
NESTERTSUK Vladimir
TEOR Mark

SMIRNOV Nikita
SVERDLOV Valentin
VOLKOV Kirill

ERMEL Georg

25 ERPORT Daniil

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:

L 1.91/6'3" 90/198
L 1.70/57" 72/159
L 1.88/6'2" 80/176
L 1.85/6'1" 83/183
L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165
L 1.80/5'11" 82/181
L 1.98/6'6" 85/187
R 1.87/62" 82/181
L 1.73/58" 66/146
R 1.99/6'6" 94/207
L 1.85/6'1" 75/165
L 1.88/6'2" 85/187
L 1.85/6'1" 80/176
L 1.70/57" 65/143
L 1.86/6'1" 82/181
L 1.77 /510" 74/163
L 1.81/511" 73/161
L 1.83/6'0" 80/176
R 1.80/5'11" 84/185
L 1.77/5'10" 78/172
L 1.70/57" 67/148
L 1.83/6'0" 70/154

Function Name

Head Coach: TUPAMAKI Jussi
Assistant Coach: FILIMONQV Leonid
Assistant Coach: SILDRE Olle

Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:

ROOBA Juri

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 781172

PEKKARINEN Janne

ADAMI Christian

20 APR 2000
10 APR 1997
16 MAR 1999
23 FEB 1998
6 MAR 2000
6 JAN 1997
22 MAY 1999
17 APR 2000
1 MAY 1999
27 MAR 1997
17 AUG 1998
1 APR 1999
16 SEP 1997
8 JUL 1998
19 JUN 1999
6 DEC 1998
12 APR 2000
24 JUN 1997
6 MAR 1997
19 JUN 1998
29 DEC 1998
3 JUL 1999

Bishop's College Lennoxville
Salo Kiekkohait

Haukat Jarvenpaa

Narva PSK

Espoo Blues

Hermes Kokkola

Tallinn HC Viking

Espoo Blues

Tartu Kajakas

Espoo Blues

Haukat Jarvenpaa

Cedar Rapids Roughriders
Tallinn HC Viking
Minnesota Magicians

FSO Hockey Moscow
Haukat Jarvenpaa

HK Vipers Tallinn

GrlFK Kauniainen
Connecticut Junior Rangers
Narva PSK

Haukat Jarvenpaa

Tallinn HC Viking

13 DEC 2016

17 DEC 2016

Citizenship Date of Birth
FIN 30 NOV 1977
EST 10 MAR 1965
EST 7 JAN 1973
FIN 13 JUL 1987
EST 3 OCT 1964
EST 26 SEP 1977

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence F
No Jersey number Pos

Forward

GK Goalkeeper
Position R

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

_334.0
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CHAMPIONSHIP
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B

Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/
s
Catches

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 11 DEC 2016

*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

JPN - Japan

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

ISOBE Yujiro
WATANABE Akihide
KAWAGUCHI Shunya
MATSUI Hiroshi
KON Yusuke
KYOYA Michihiro
IWAMURA Yuki
AOYAMA Daiki
NAKAYASHIKI Yushi
NAMAE Taiki
IKEDA Atsuki
YASUDA Keitaro
TOKUDA Hiroya
ISHIKURA Koki
SAITO Daichi

IGARI Daichi
SAWADE Jin
SHIMIZU Ryo
MIZUTA Yuuki
KOBA Kengo
TOKORO Masaki
24 MATSUI Wataru

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Name

OKITA Teruhiko
ISHIFUJI Toshiya
YAMAGUCHI Kazuyoshi
THOMSON Greg
HENRIK Jorgensen
YAMAMOTO Shuhei

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.75/5'9"
Average weight: 711157

1.70/57"
1.83/6'0"
1.78/5'10"
1.80/5'11"
1.78/5'10"
1.68/5'6"
1.71/57"
1.73/58"
1.88/62"
1.81/5'11"
1.70/57"
1.82/6'0"
1.70/57"
1.75/59"
1.70/57"
1.72/58"
1.62/54"
1.67/5'%6"
1.79/5'10"
1.80/5'11"
1.76 /59"
1.81/5'11"

62 /137
84 /185
70/ 154
871192
751165
66 /146
66 /146
65/143
781172
741163
67 /148
76 /168
721159
67 /148
7317161
65/143
55/121
62 /137
781172
80/176
80/176
70/154

24 JUN 1997
9 MAR 1997
24 JUN 1997
27 JUL 1997
29 OCT 1998
16 FEB 1998
9 JUL 1998
20 SEP 1999
29 JUN 1997
28 JUN 1998
23 JUL 1997
18 JUL 2000
26 NOV 1998
8 JUL 1997
18 AUG 1997
27 APR 1998
7 MAY 1998
7 JUL 1998

8 OCT 1997
17 AUG 1999
5 FEB 1998
20 JAN 1999

Meiji University

Toyo University

Toyo University

Hosei University
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Meiji University
Bushukan HS

Kushiro Konan HS

Oji Eagles

Kushiro Konan HS
Meiji University

Elite Hockey Academy
Bushukan HS

Toyo University

Chuo University
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Bushukan HS
Shirakaba Gakuen HS
Toyo University
Kushiro Konan HS
Toyo University
Bushukan HS

Citizenship Date of Birth
JPN 23 JUL 1975
JPN 4 JUL 1964
JPN 17 MAY 1977
GER 28 MAY 1963
DEN 5 AUG 1967
JPN 23 MAY 1984

GK Goalkeeper

R

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos  Position

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

3320
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2017 ICE HOCKEY

> € IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

B

Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 11 DEC 2016

*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

LTU - Lithuania

Shoots/

- Catches m/ftin

Height Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 PAVLIUKOV Artur GK L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 14 FEB 1997 Coulee Region Chill
2 PROTCENKO Edgar D R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 20 MAY 1997 Energija Elektrenai
3 MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas D R 1.77/5'10" 70/ 154 19 MAR 2000 SaiPa Lappeenranta
4 KRUKOVSKI Tomas D L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 3 MAY 1999 Esmark Stars
5 DOMEIKA Arvidas D L 1.88/62" 80/176 20 MAY 2000 Grodno
6 GUSEVAS Kostas D L 1.75/59" 70/154 24 JUN 1999 Lukko Rauma 11 DEC 2016
7 CETVERTAK llja F L 1.75/59" 70/154 7 JUL 1997 Energija Elektrenai
9 KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas F L 1.88/62" 80/176 16 FEB 1999 Energija Elektrenai
10 MUKOVOZ Dino F L 1.70/5'7" 65/143 18 AUG 2000 Belye Medvedi Moscow
11 LAUKAITIS Arturas F R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 5 MAR 1997 El Paso Rhinos
12 ZUKAUSKAS Lukas F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 12 MAY 1998 AIK Harnosand
13 MISIUK Patrik F L 1.75/59" 70/154 20 OCT 1999 Team lllinois
14 MACIJAUSKAS Paulius D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 19 JUL 2000 Rice Prep Knights
15 KUZMINOV Denis F L 1.78/5'10" 75/165 16 SEP 1998 Southern Maryland Sabres
16 KALEINIKOVAS Mark F R 1.85/6'1" 75/165 31 DEC 1998 HK Liepaja
17 BOGDZIUL Dominik F R 1.85/6'1" 75/165 21 MAY 1998 Binghamton Senators
18 BOROSKA Edvinas F R 1.75/59" 727159 4 SEP 1997 Energija Elektrenai
19 KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus F R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 11 JUL 1997 EHC Biel
21 RAGAS Ignotas F L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 6 DEC 1999 Richmond Generals
22 JONUSKA Lukas D R 1.88/6'2" 85/187 7 MAR 1998 AIK Harnosand
24 BENILOV Daniel D L 1.95/6'5" 90/198 20 JUL 1997 KJT Edustus
25 LUBYS Laurynas GK L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 6 DEC 2000 SaiPa Lappeenranta
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SETTERS Jim CAN 28 MAY 1953
Assistant Coach: HAAKE Bernd GER 14 JAN 1946
Assistant Coach: KIERAS Mindaugas LTU 7 JUN 1980
Team Leader: BUDRAUSKAS Vaidas LTU 6 DEC 1968
Equipment Manager: RANCEVAS Evgenijus LTU 30 AUG 1960
Physiotherapist: DUBROVSKIJ Piotr LTU 19 JUN 1987

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 761168

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
3320 Report Created SUN 11 DEC 2016 11:37 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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P AN

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

B

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Shoots/
- Catches m/ftin

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 13 DEC 2016

*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

NED - Netherlands
Height Weight

(311155 Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 LEEUWESTEIIJN Ruud GK L 1.91/6'3" 80/176 3 JAN 1997 Tilburg Trappers
2 GEERLIGS Martijn D L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 23 NOV 1999 Red Eagles Den Bosch
3 MAIER Christian D L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 22 APR 1997 KAC Klagenfurt
4 MULLER Noah D R 1.76 /59" 71/157 4 NOV 1998 Dusseldorfer EG
5 van SOEST Jorn F R 1.85/6'1" 72/159 30 DEC 1998 Eindhoven Kemphanen
6 van der MEULEN Niek D L 1.75/59" 80/176 30 MAY 1997 Heerenveen Flyers
7 GEURTS Joey F R 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 29 MAR 1997 Geleen Smoke Eaters
8 van de KRAAK Vince D L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 25 MAR 1997 Eindhoven Kemphanen
9 COPIER Wessel F R 1.68/5'%6" 78/172 15 JUN 1998 Nijmegen Devils
10 de BONTH Jonne D L 1.88/62" 90/198 23 APR 1998 Tilburg Trappers
11 TAMMERIN Bas F R 1.89/62" 80/176 8 JUN 1997 Zoetermeer Panthers
12 VOLS Diordy F R 1.79/5'10" 76/ 168 27 AUG 1997 Hijs Hokij Wolves
13 TRIMP Mick F R 1.77 /510" 68 /150 22 MAY 1997 Zoetermeer Panthers
14 KRAGT Sebastian D R 1.77/5'10" 79/174 22 FEB 1999 Eindhoven Kemphanen
15 TJIN-A-TON Tobie F R 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 10 JUL 1999 Amsterdam Gs
16 WILLEMS Kai F L 1.74/59" 70/154 8 FEB 1997 Geleen Smoke Eaters
17 KLUIJTMANS Lucca F L 1.70/5'7" 7117157 28 NOV 1997 Eindhoven Kemphanen
18 HERMENS Max F L 1.78/5'10" 85/187 31 OCT 1997 Nacka HK
20 VOS Jorrit GK L 1.97/6'6" 78/172 8 SEP 1997 Heerenveen Flyers
21 van SOEST Ties F R 1.86/6'1" 71/157 13 MAY 2000 DEG Dusseldorf
22 LAMBREGTS Luuk F L 1.77 /510" 83/183 7 FEB 1998 Red Eagles Den Bosch
23 BOER Leef F R 1.84/6'0" 81/179 8 OCT 1997 Zoetermeer Panthers
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: van GERWEN Theo NED 6 FEB 1963
Assistant Coach: ZWARTHOED Wil NED 17 SEP 1961
General Manager: de VROEDE Robin NED 28 OCT 1978
Equipment Manager: de VROEDE Rick NED 10 JAN 1983
Equipment Manager: NINABER Mike NED 26 OCT 1982
Physiotherapist: van T HOF Tom NED 21 MAR 1984

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 771170

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
3320 Report Created TUE 13 DEC 2016 18:04 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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CHAMPIONSHIP
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B

Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/
- Catches m/ftin

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 11 DEC 2016

*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

ROU - Romania
Height Weight

(311155 Date of Birth

*
Registration

ADORJAN Ors
ANTAL Elod
FERENCZ-CSIBI Robert
SALAMON Tamas
CREANGA Florin
TIMARU Robert
GYORFY Tihamer
CASANEANU Eduard
VASILE Andrei
KOLLO Lorand
GAJDO Balazs
MARTON Rajmund
HARAGA Andrei
ANTON Andrei
ROKALY Szilard
FILIP Andrei
MARTON Koppani
URUC Daniel
RESZEGH Tamas
SANDOR Zoltan
STEFAN Zaharia
24 SZOPOS Otto

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Name

JUSTINIAN George
ELEKES Levente
LUPASCU Razvan
NISTOR Constantin
UNGUREANU Stefan
FARIS Emanuel

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 721159

1.80/511" 72/159 15 JAN 1999
1.78 /510" 78/172 7 MAY 1998
1.78/5'10" 76/ 168 13 DEC 1998
1.75/5'9" 61/134 2 JUN 1998
1.70/57" 75/165 8 APR 1997
1.74/59" 69/152 9 OCT 1998
1.81/5'11" 70/ 154 1 APR 1997
1.83/6'0" 86/190 27 JAN 2000
1.80/5'11" 70/154 30 JAN 1999
1.83/6'0" 72/159 1 SEP 1997
1.84/6'0" 77/170 27 JUL 1998
1.76/5'9" 69/152 26 JAN 1998
1.73/5'8" 72/159 16 DEC 1998
1.71/57" 64/141 22 MAR 1997
1.75/59" 69/152 9 MAY 1998
1.84/6'0" 80/176 2 JUL 2000
1.73/58" 68/150 2 MAR 1998
1.81/5'11" 80/176 29 OCT 1997
1.74/5'9" 65/143 31 JUL 1997
1.66/5'5" 64/141 11 JAN 1998
1.85/6'1" 79/174 6 SEP 1997
1.77 /510" 62/137 11 MAY 1997

CSS Miercurea Ciuc
SC Miercurea Ciuc
Progym Gheorgheni
CSS Miercurea Ciuc
Steaua Bucharest
Steaua Bucharest
Debreceni HK

CSS Miercurea Ciuc
Toronto Predators
Progym Gheorgheni
Steaua Bucharest
SC Miercurea Ciuc
Corona Brasov
Steaua Bucharest
Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Steaua Bucharest
Debreceni HK
Steaua Bucharest
KLH Chomutov U20
SC Miercurea Ciuc
Steaua Bucharest
DVTK Jegesmedvek Miskolc

Citizenship Date of Birth
ROU 25 JAN 1954
ROU 29 MAR 1972
ROU 8 FEB 1978
ROU 22 MAY 1954
ROU 18 MAY 1956
ROU 27 MAY 1953

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

NOTE
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos  Position

GK Goalkeeper

L  Shoots or catches Left

R Shoots or catches Right

3320

Report Created SUN 11 DEC 2016 13:24 GMT+2
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016
Including Game #14

CRO - Croatia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 NIKOLIC Vito GK 5 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 POLJAK Domagoj D 5 0 0 0 4 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00
4  FICUR Bruno F 5 0 2 2 0 -6 0 0 0 10 o0.00
5 TADIC Jan F 4 0 O 0 6 -4 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 SMOLEC Jan D 5 3 2 5 8 -1 1 1 0 26 1154
8 CANIC Dominic Rene F 5 2 0 2 4 -6 0 0 0 7 2857
9 JOJA Marin D 5 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 CRNEC Borna D 4 1 0 1 0o -3 0 0 0 3 3333
11 CIZMADIJA Stjepan F 5 1 1 2 2 -3 0 0 0 11 9.09
12 TRSTENJAK Tomo D 4 1 0 1 2 +1 0 0 0 4 25.00
13 KRAMARIC Luka D 5 0 O 0 2 -8 0 0 0 2 0.00
14 STUBICAR Matija F 3 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 SUTEVSKI Leo F 4 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
16 STANCIC Patrik D 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
17 BUBLIC David F 4 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 PAULOVIC Sven F 5 1 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 6 16.67
19 JOVIC Leonardo F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
21 VRBANCIC Vjeko F 4 0 1 1 12 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
22 VUGLAC Josip F 5 1 0 1 o -7 0 0 0 8 1250
23 KRIKSIC Hrvoje F 5 1 1 2 8 -8 0 0 0 13 7.69
24 KOPRICANEC Nikola D 5 0 0 0 6 -4 0 0 0 6 0.00
25 JUNKER DJURIC Leon GK 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 NIKOLIC Vito 5 5 4 220:02 72.47 19 148 167 88.62 5.8 003
25 JUNKER DJURIC Leon 5 4 2 83:36 27.53 17 51 68 75.00 12.20 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
836.0 Report Created SAT 17 DEC 2016 18:39 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2017

P AN

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

B

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016
Including Game #15

EST - Estonia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 LAOSMA Hendrik Paul D 5 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 TEPPAN Risto F 5 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 SLESSAREVSKI Ed D 5 1 0 1 6 +1 0 0 1 13 7.69
5 PATRUSEV Dmitri D 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
6 JOGI Kristofer F 5 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 FURSA Daniil F 5 0 5 5 6 -3 0 0 0 13 0.00
8 NOVIKOV Saveli D 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4  0.00
9 JURGENS Morten Arantez F 5 1 2 3 0o -2 0 0 0 10 10.00

10 KUZNETSOV Dmitri F 5 1 1 2 0o -2 0 0 0 5 20.00

11 SINIKAS Mihkel D 5 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 12 0.00

12 SIMONOV Maksim F 5 0 4 4 6 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00

15 ARRAK Robert F 3 2 3 5 0 0 1 1 0 13 15.38

16 PETROV Jegor D 5 0 4 4 6 -2 0 0 0 22 0.00

17 KOZOREYV Nikita F 5 2 1 3 0o -4 0 1 0 18 1111

18 BARANCUKOV Grigory D 5 0 2 2 2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

19 NESTERTSUK Viadimir F 5 6 1 7 2 +3 0 0 1 21 2857

20 TEOR Mark GK 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 SMIRNOV Nikita F 5 3 0 3 4 -3 0 2 0 13 23.08

22 SVERDLOV Valentin F 5 1 2 3 2 -3 0 1 0 11 9.09

23 VOLKOV Kirill F 5 1 0 1 4 -1 1 0 0 7 14.29

24 ERMEL Georg F 5 0 1 1 o -1 0 0 0 4  0.00

25 ERPORT Daniil GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 TEOR Mark 5 1 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
25 ERPORT Daniil 5 5 3 179:01 59.87 11 70 81 86.42 3.69 021

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016
Including Game #13

JPN - Japan

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ISOBE Yujiro GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 WATANABE Akihide D 5 0 4 4 8 +2 0 0 0 8 0.00
3 KAWAGUCHI Shunya D 5 0 2 2 0 +5 0 0 0 5 0.00
4 MATSUI Hiroshi D 5 2 3 5 4 +3 0 1 0 15 1333
5 KON Yusuke D 5 1 4 5 0 +4 0 0 0 11 9.09
7 KYOYA Michihiro D 5 0 O 0 4 +8 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 IWAMURA Yuki D 5 0 1 1 2 +5 0 0 0 5 0.00
9 AOYAMA Daiki D 5 0 0 0 6 +7 0 0 0 3 0.00

10 NAKAYASHIKI Yushi F 4 2 4 6 29 +2 0 2 0 19 10.53

11 NAMAE Taiki F 5 3 0 3 0 +4 1 0 0 14 2143

12 IKEDA Atsuki F 5 5 5 10 2 +5 0 1 0 18 27.78

13 YASUDA Keitaro F 5 0 2 2 4 +4 0 0 0 4 0.00

14 TOKUDA Hiroya F 5 4 3 7 0 +4 0 0 0 16 25.00

15 ISHIKURA Koki F 5 0 6 6 0 +6 0 0 0 7 0.00

16 SAITO Daichi F 5 4 5 9 4 46 1 1 0 18 2222

17 IGARI Daichi F 5 2 3 5 0 +8 0 0 0 9 2222

18 SAWADE Jin F 5 4 1 5 0 +6 1 1 1 8 50.00

19 SHIMIZU Ryo F 5 1 3 4 0 +5 0 0 0 6 16.67

20 MIZUTA Yuuki GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 KOBA Kengo D 5 1 1 2 2 +6 0 0 0 6 16.67

23 TOKORO Masaki F 5 4 0 4 2 +5 1 0 0 20 20.00

24 MATSUI Wataru F 5 2 4 6 20 +5 0 1 0 21 9.52

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ISOBE Yujiro 5 5 3 156:48 52.32 4 50 54 92.59 1.53 021
20 MIZUTA Yuuki 5 5 3 142:52 47.68 8 39 47 8298 3.36 020
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016
Including Game #13

LTU - Lithuania

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PAVLIUKOV Artur GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 PROTCENKO Edgar D 5 1 6 7 8 +10 0 1 0 9 1111
3 MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas D 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 KRUKOVSKI Tomas D 5 0 3 3 0 +10 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 DOMEIKA Arvidas D 5 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 GUSEVAS Kostas D 5 1 2 3 0 +6 0 0 0 7 14.29
7 CETVERTAK llja F 5 4 9 13 0 +11 0 3 0 16 25.00
9 KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas F 5 1 2 3 2 +1 0 0 0 3 3333
10 MUKOVOZ Dino F 5 1 3 4 4 +2 0 0 0 3 33.33
11 LAUKAITIS Arturas F 5 3 8 11 4 +9 1 1 0 25 1200
12 ZUKAUSKAS Lukas F 5 0 3 3 0 +5 0 0 0 7 0.00
13 MISIUK Patrik F 5 5 0 5 4 +5 1 0 1 18 27.78
14 MACIJAUSKAS Paulius D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
15 KUZMINOV Denis F 5 1 3 4 4 42 0 0 0 14 7.14
16 KALEINIKOVAS Mark F 5 5 1 6 2 +6 2 1 0 19 26.32
17 BOGDZIUL Dominik F 5 4 8 12 2 +7 0 2 0 17 2353
18 BOROSKA Edvinas F 5 3 6 9 0 +5 1 1 0 14 2143
19 KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus F 511 4 15 2 +10 0 3 0 22 50.00
21 RAGAS Ignotas F 5 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 3 3333
22 JONUSKA Lukas D 5 1 2 3 4 +11 0 1 0 11 9.09
24 BENILOV Daniel D 5 0 O 0 4 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
25 LUBYS Laurynas GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PAVLIUKOV Artur 5 5 5 300:00 100.00 10 113 123 91.87 2.00 250
25 LUBYS Laurynas 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016
Including Game #14

NED - Netherlands

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LEEUWESTEIIN Ruud GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 GEERLIGS Martijn D 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 MAIER Christian D 4 0 O 0 6 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 MULLER Noah D 5 0 4 4 4 -3 0 0 0 15 0.00
5 van SOEST Jorn F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 van der MEULEN Niek D 5 0 O 0 2 -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 GEURTS Joey F 5 1 0 1 0o -3 0 0 0 7 14.29
8 van de KRAAK Vince D 5 0 0 0 0o -9 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 COPIER Wessel F 5 0 O 0 0 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00

10 de BONTH Jonne D 5 2 2 4 4 -1 0 0 0 13 15.38

11 TAMMERIJN Bas F 5 0 0 0 0o 4 0 0 0 2 0.00

12 VOLS Diordy F 5 0 0 0 0o -5 0 0 0 9 0.00

13 TRIMP Mick F 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

14 KRAGT Sebastian D 5 0 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00

15 TJIN-A-TON Tobie F 5 1 0 1 0o -8 0 1 0 6 16.67

16 WILLEMS Kai F 5 1 2 3 2 -6 0 1 0 4 25.00

17 KLUIJTMANS Lucca F 5 0 1 1 4 -9 0 0 0 3 0.00

18 HERMENS Max F 5 2 3 5 4 -3 0 0 0 24 8.33

20 VOS Jorrit GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 van SOEST Ties F 5 2 1 3 2 +1 1 0 0 4 50.00

22 LAMBREGTS Luuk F 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

23 BOER Leef F 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LEEUWESTEIJIN Ruud 5 5 4 238:41 79.91 17 149 166 89.76 4.27 013
20 VOS Jorrit 5 5 1 60:00 20.09 7 36 43 83.72 7.00 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016
Including Game #15

ROU - Romania

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ADORJAN Ors GK 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ANTAL Elod D 5 0 3 3 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 FERENCZ-CSIBI Robert D 5 0 3 3 4 -3 0 0 0 8 0.00
4 SALAMON Tamas D 5 0 O 0 2 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 CREANGA Florin D 5 2 2 4 4 -2 0 0 0 9 2222
6 TIMARU Robert F 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 GYORFY Tihamer D 5 0 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 10 o0.00
9 CASANEANU Eduard F 5 0 0 0 0o -4 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 VASILE Andrei F 5 2 0 2 2 -3 1 0 0 13 15.38

11 KOLLO Lorand F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 4  0.00

12 GAJDO Balazs F 5 2 2 4 0o 4 1 0 0 18 1111

13 MARTON Rajmund F 5 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 12 0.00

14 HARAGA Andrei D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 ANTON Andrei F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

17 ROKALY Szilard F 5 5 7 12 4 +3 0 1 0 19 26.32

18 FILIP Andrei F 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 MARTON Koppani F 5 0 1 1 0 -6 0 0 0 5 0.00

20 URUC Daniel GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 RESZEGH Tamas F 5 5 6 1 0 +4 0 2 0 23 21.74

22 SANDOR Zoltan F 5 3 2 5 0o -4 0 0 0 21 1429

23 STEFAN Zaharia F 5 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

24 SZOPOS Otto F 5 2 5 7 4 -1 0 0 0 18 1111

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ADORJAN Ors 5 5 4 170:27 55.89 17 85 102 83.33 5.98 022
20 URUC Daniel 5 5 3 134:33 4411 12 71 83 8554 535 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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